

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
05th year maintenance rail					
N/W: Area primary Road to 7th					
meads.					
Agency: School at Agwington					
Ag No. - 17 / CRD / 2013-14 (ministry)					
Date of start - 05.06.2018.					
Date of completion - 8.3.2019.					
Ag value - RS 9934143.00/-					
Estimated cost - RS 10149407.00/-					
Rate: - 10% below than approved					
BOB rate.					
Date of actual completion.					

Reco-1 measurement

(1) Restoration of 2cm chks

With soil - la - do

$$2 \times 8.90 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 5.874$$

$$2 \times 7.50 \times 0.8 \times 0.30 = 3.60$$

$$2 \times 7.20 \times 0.60 \times 0.30 = 2.592$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 6.60 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 10.692$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 5.4 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 14.256$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 9.70 \times 0.80 \times 0.30 = 13.968$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 4.40 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 14.52$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 9.50 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 20.52$$

$$2 \times 5 \times 6.6 \times 0.70 \times 0.30 = 13.86$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 9.8 \times 0.60 \times 0.30 = 10.584$$

$$2 \times 9 \times 7.10 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 18.744$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 9.8 \times 0.9 \times 0.30 = 15.876$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Culting of Shrub					
from road way					
do do					13.00 m ²
⑧ Trimming of grass					
1 weeds do do					
2x 7.50 x 1.0 =					15.00 m ²
2x 16.0 x 0.50 =					16.00 m ²
					31.00 m ²
B/E					
20/03/24					
J.E					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Restoration of rain cuts	
with soil do do	
162.222 m ³ vide TMB page ④⑥	
@ Rs. 345.59/m ³ — Rs. 56062.007	
② making up of berm/	
shoulders do do	
901.82 m ² vide TMB page ④⑥	
@ Rs. 50.96/m ² — Rs. 45957.00	
③ repairs of pot holes	
filled with do do	
10.628 m ³ vide TMB p ⑦	
@ Rs. 9862.52/m ³ — Rs. 104819.07	
C/O A.S.	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.D.					
④ patch repair over pot holes - do - do -					
141.72 m ² vide TMB page ④⑦					
@ Rs. 108.36/m ² - Rs. 15357.00					
⑤ patch repair over bitu. minor - do - do -					
140.62 m ² vide TMB p. ④⑦					
@ Rs. 97.63/m ² - Rs. 13729.00					
⑥ Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs - do - do - do -					
03 Nos vide TMB page ④⑦					
@ Rs. 101.64/each - Rs. 305.00					
⑦ Cutting of shrubs from road way - do - do -					
13.0 Nos vide TMB page ④⑧					
@ Rs. 6.24/each - Rs. 81.00					
⑧ Trimming of grass & weeds - do - do -					
31.00 m ² vide TMB page ④⑧					
@ Rs. 2.08/m ² - Rs. 64.00					
Total Rs. 23637/-					
Less 10% below Rs. 23637/-					
Net Rs. 21273.70					
20/03/24 JE					21/03/24 EE